	Cost Pool Managers Contact Information

	Pool
	Owner/Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Center G&A
	Vince Elliott
	Vincent.E.Elliott@nasa.gov
	x6-8608

	IT
	Vince Elliott
	Vincent.E.Elliott@nasa.gov
	x6-8608

	Facilities
	Marla Hughes
	Marla.A.Hughes@nasa.gov
	X6-9012

	R&DMS
	Barbara Vargo
	Barbara.A.Vargo@nasa.gov
	X6-8033

	Test Services
	Darlene Downs
	Darlene.E.Downs@nasa.gov
	X6-5803

	Fabrication Services
	Cathy Stickland
	Cathy.L.Stickland@nasa.gov
	X6-5533

	Swales
	Joyce McMurtrey
	Joyce.E.McMurtrey@nasa.gov
	X6-4972

	PAAC
	Dena Butler
	Dena.S.Butler@nasa.gov
	X6-5690

	Meds
	Susan Grieve
	Susan.R.Grieve@nasa.gov
	X6-2107

	Labor (funding only)
	Vince Elliott
	Vincent.E.Elliott@nasa.gov
	x6-8608

	Travel (funding only)
	Eileen Groves
	Eileen.T.Groves@nasa.gov
	X6-8611

	Fringe and Leave Benefits
	Barbara Vargo
	Barbara.A.Vargo@nasa.gov
	X6-8033

	S&MA Pool
	Pat Miller
	pmiller@pop100.gsfc.nasa.gov
	X6-6852

	Tier 2
	Sherrie Wood
	swood@pop200.gsfc.nasa.gov
	X6-6743

	Code 400 Operating Account
	Dena Butler
	Dena.S.Butler@nasa.gov
	X6-5690

	Code 600 Operating Account
	Stephanie Gray
	Stephanie.A.Gray@nasa.gov
	X6-6169

	Code 800 Operating Account
	Valerie Mackritis
	Valerie.Y.Mackritis@nasa.gov
	757-824-2419

	Code 900 Operating Account
	Joanne Santiago
	Joanne.M.Santiago@nasa.gov
	X4-5592


